Application area
   For monitoring wastewater treatment and effluent of
semiconductor, solar panel and LCD industries
Ordering Guide
Transmitter
w ION-7100D(20...40VDC)
w ION-7100RS  RS-485
w ION-7100DRS(20...40VDC) RS-485
wION-7100
Standard
Fluoride ion measurement:
Other ion measurement:
wMF1221 online chlorine ion selective electrode
wBracket
w Other ISE - electrode
w Reference electrode
w Bracket
w Housing
ION-7100 Ion concentration transmitter
Specifications
AC supply   100V...240VAC±10%,50/60Hz
Temp   0...50
Dimensions   144mm×144mm×115mm(H×W×D)
Protection   Correspond to IP65(NEMA 4)
Installation   Wall/ panel/pipe mounting
  138mm×138mm (H×W)
Weight     0.8Kg
DC supply   20...40VDC
 C̊
Cut off Dimensions
18 ION concentration transmitter
ION-7100 Ion concentration transmitter
Parameters
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
(±1Digit)
input resistance
Temperature compensation
Hi/Lo Relay Output
Analog Output
 0.00...20000(ppm、mg/l)/
2000.0...2000.0mV/-10.0...110.0
1/0.1/0.01(ppm、mg/l)/0.1mV/0.1
0.06%/±0.02
0...60 seconds adjustable / factory setting 30
Two or three-point calibration, offset correction (providing three
zones Section optional)
-  ̊C
 ̊C
±  ̊C Digit With manual
correction function
12 >10 Ω
±0.05%/ ±10% of reading（Depends on ISE
sensor and sample )
Automatic recognition with Pt1000/NTC30K or manual
2 sets Hi/Lo programmable,N/OFF, 240VAC/ 0.5A Max
 1 or 2 sets of programmable & isolate current DC 0/4~20mA
with programable according to DO、Temp. Max. load 500Ω .
Reproducibility
Digital filtering
Correction mode
Application area
Features
  Specifications
AC supply 100V-240VAC±10%,50/60Hz
Temp 0...50
Dimensions 96mm×96mm×148mm(H×W×D)
Protection Correspond to IP65(NEMA 4)
Installation Wall/ panel/ pipe mounting
91mm×91mm (H×W)
Weight 0.4Kg
DC supply 20-40VDC
 ̊C

   to the digital system directly.(ION-7100RS serial only)
s Two programmable output(ION-7100 serialonly)
Ordering Guide
Transmitter
wION-7300 w ION-7300D(20-40VDC)
w ION-7300RS  RS-485   w ION-7300DRS(20-40VDC) RS-485
Standard
Fluoride ion measurement:
Other ion measurement:
wMF1221 online chlorine ion selective electrode
wBracket
w Other ISE - electrode    w Bracket
w Reference electrode   w Housing
ION-7300 Ion concentration transmitter
19ION concentration transmitter
ION-7300 Ion concentration transmitter
Parameters
Range

 ̊C
Cut off Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Standard
    directly)
w Reference electrode (with temperature)
w Bracket
w Electrode special line
w Electrode extension line
w NO3 electrode (filled with new liquid, can be
used
ION-7120 Nitrate concentration transmitter
Parameters
: NO3-N,NO3- [mg/l]
         Cl- [mg/l]
The input measurement variables depend on the type of  sensor
Nitrate concentratio
Chloride ion:
response timet90:
Accuracy:
Repeatability:
input resistance
Correction mode
Hi/Lo Relay Output
Analog Output
Environment condition
Process condition
0.1...1000 mg/l
1...1000 mg/l
Nitrate concentratio:< 2 min.
                                Chloride ion:< 2 min.
           measured values of + 5% + 0.2 mg/l
        display value of + 3%
12>10 Ω
Two or three-point calibration, offset correction (providing three
 zones Section optional)
2 sets Hi/Lo programmable,N/OFF, 240VAC/ 0.5A Max
2 sets of programmable & isolate current DC 0/4~20mA with
 programable according to DO、Temp. Max. load 500Ω.
Ambient temperature range  -20 ... 50̊C (-4 ... 120°F)
Storage temperature2 ... 40̊C(36 ... 100°F)
Protection class IP 65
Process temperature range  2 ... 40̊C  (36 ... 100°F)
Maximum allowable pressure of process pressure:400 mbar
(160 inH O)2
pH value of medium
w Nitrate concentratio:pH 5...8.3 (No pH compensation)
   pH 5 ~10 (with pH compensation)
w Chloride ion: :pH 2 ...12
NEW
21ION concentration transmitter
ION 7120 Nitrate concentration transmitter-
Ordering Guide
Transmitter
w ION-7110RS  RS-485
w ION-7110DRS(20...40VDC)  RS-485
wION-7110 wION-7110D(20...40VDC)
See page 23  ION-7110 standard
Parameters
ammonia nitrogen: NH4-N,NH4+ [mg/l]
potassium ion：    K+ [mg/l]
The input measurement variables depend on the type of sensor
0.1...1000 mg/l
1...1000 mg/l(Optional)
input resistance
Hi/Lo Relay Output
Analog Output
Environment condition
Process condition
12    >10 Ω
Two or three-point calibration, offset correction (providing three
 zones Section optional)
2 sets Hi/Lo programmable,N/OFF, 240VAC/ 0.5A Max
 2 sets of programmable & isolate current DC 0/4~20mA with
 programable according to DO、Temp. Max. load 500Ω .
 ̊C
 ̊C
 ̊C
ammonia nitrogen
pH 5 ...10
potassium ion:
Correction mode
pH value of medium
Ambient temperature range  -20 ... 50  (-4 ... 120°F)
Storage temperature2 ... 40  (36 ... 100 °F)
Protection class IP 65
Process temperature range  2 ... 40  (36 ... 100°F)
Maximum allowable pressure of process pressure: 400 mbar
 (160 inH2O)
w :pH 5...8.3 (No pH compensation)
   (with pH compensation)
w pH 2 ...12
< 2 min.
                                    < 2 min.
                measured values of + 5% + 0.2 mg/l
:         display value of + 3%
response timet90:
Accuracy:
Repeatability
ammonia nitrogen:
potassium ion:
Features
Transmitter
w ION-7120        w ION-7120D(20-40VDC)
w ION-7120RS  RS-485 w ION-7120DRS(20-40VDC)  RS-48
Ion selective sensor and accessories
Ion selective sensor
w High speed measurement, direct, continuous, long-term measurement (without interruption),  especially suitable for process control
w Selective measurement, measurement does not require sampling, so that it can greatly reduce the cost of compression